
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Jõgevamaa II etapp 

23.01.2020 Jõgeva Spordimaja 

45m tj TN ( 11m; 7.00m; 60cm) 

1 Olga Šumnova   06.02.2008  Avinurme G  8,8 

2 Miia Mändla   26.05.2010  Avinurme G  10,2 

3 Emma Marie Tooming  08.10.2010  Avinurme G  11,2 

Kaugushüpe TN (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 

1 Kärt Lehtla   10.03.2008  Jõgeva PK  4.69 

 4.55 4.62 4.23 4.69 4.53 4.52 

2 Elisabett Volkova  11.03.2009  Jõgeva PK  4.00 

 3.74 4.00 3.53 3.66 3.57 3.52 

3 Olga Šumnova   06.02.2008  Avinurme G  3.90 

 3.78 3.90 3.77 3.60 3.86 3.85 

4 Emma Marie Tooming  08.10.2010  Avinurme G  3.23 

 3.11 3.23 2.88 3.22 3.03 3.15 

5 Miia Mändla   26.05.2010  Avinurme G  3.20 

 3.20 3.03 3.08 2.99 2.61 2.68 

45m tj TV  ( 12m; 7,50m ; 76,2 cm) 

1 Kätriin Palm   15.07.2006  Jõgeva PK  8,0 

2 Annabel Kruup   24.02.2006  Avinurme G  8,3 

3 Johanna Elisabeth Võsaste 14.02.2007  Jõgeva PK  8,7 

4 Karita Kikas   08.04.2007  Põltsamaa ÜG  9,8 

5 Anni- Mari Rosar  13.09.2007  Avinurme G  9,9 

6 Angela Heinmets  26.12.2006  Põltsamaa ÜG  10,0 

Kaugushüpe TV 

1 Kätriin Palm   15.07.2006  Jõgeva PK  4.54 

 4.54 4.33 4.41 4.41 4.50 4.45 

2 Annabel Kruup   24.02.2006  Avinurme G  4.44 

 4.25 4.12 4.26 4.17 4.36 4.44 

3 Liisbet Randjärv  04.03.2000  Jõgeva PK  4.42 

 3.51 3.02 3.73 3.22 4.17 4.42 



4 Johanna Elisabeth Võsaste 14.02.2007  Jõgeva PK  4.25 

 X 3.83 4.25 4.11 4.04 4.25 

5 Karita Kikas   08.04.2007  Põltsamaa ÜG  3.95 

 X 3.31 3.68 3.60 3.95 3.86 

6 Mirtel Oja   30.07.2007  Põltsamaa ÜG  3.51 

 3.51 3.15 x 3.35 3.41 x 

7 Angela Heinmets  26.12.2006  Põltsamaa ÜG  3.50 

 X 3.26 3.50 x x x 

8 Anni- Mari Rosar  13.09.2007  Avinurme G  3.43 

 3.11 3.00 3.35 3.40 3.25 3.43 

45 m tj PN ( 12m;  7.50m;  60cm) 

1 Rasmus Moora   06.07.2009  Jõgeva PK  8,9 

2 Rasmus Jasper Rosar  31.05.2010  Avinurme G  9,0 

3 Ats Lääne   05.07.2009  Jõgeva PK  9,6 

4 Kaspar Tõnissaar  28.02.2010  Avinurme G  9,9 

5 Markus- Lion Räitsak  24.08.2008  Jõgeva PK  9,7 

6 Ats Renser   16.08.2009  Avinurme G  10,3 

Kaugushüpe PN (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 

1 Rasmus Moora   06.07.2009  Jõgeva PK  4.22 

 3.98 4.22 3.97 3.92 3.95 4.14 

2 Markus- Lion Räitsak  24.08.2008  Jõgeva PK  3.98 

 X  3.98 3.80 X 3.84 3.76 

3 Ats Lääne   05.07.2009  Jõgeva PK  3.61 

 3.40 3.58 3.61 3.43 X 3.45 

4 Rasmus Jasper Rosar  31.05.2010  Avinurme G  3.42 

 3.34 3.38 3.21 3.36 3.33 3.42 

5 Kaspar Tõnnissar  28.02.2010  Avinurme G  3.40 

 3.30 3.40 3.32 3.22 3.11 3.35 

6 Ats Renser   16.08.2009  Avinurme G  3.10 

 3.10 3.08 X X X 2.94 

 



45 mtj  PV ( 13. 00 m; 8.00m; 76,2 cm) 

1 Hugo Kivi   26.05.2007  Põltsamaa ÜG  8,3 

2 Sander Tooming  20.09.2007  Jõgeva PK  9,0 

3 Madis Mihkel Liiv  06.06.2007  Avinurme G  9,3 

4 Juss Vilk   22.01.2006  Põltsamaa ÜG  9,3 

5 Anton Kreisberg  19.05.2007  Avinurme G  9,3 

6 Kert Mölder   08.08.2007  Avinurme G  9,7 

Kaugushüpe PV 

1 Timo Ingver   21.02.2007  Jõgeva PK  4.45 

 4.07 4.01 4.07 4.45 4.43 4.36 

2 Hugo Kivi   26.05.2007  Põltsamaa ÜG  4.09 

 3.64 4.03 4.06 4.09 4.05 3.83 

3 Juss Vilk   22.01.2006  Põltsamaa ÜG  3.97 

 3.85 3.95 3.77 3.88 3.66 3.97 

4 Sander Tooming  20.09.2007  Jõgeva PK  3.92 

 3.85 3.61 3.32 3.59 3.68 3.92 

5 Kert Mölder   08.08.2007  Avinurme G  3.81 

 3.56 3.79 3.62 3.81 3.52 3.79 

6 Anton Kreisberg  19.05.2007  Avinurme G  3.78 

 3.70 3.78 3.72 3.51 3.51 3.54 

7 Madis Mihkel Liiv  06.06.2007  Avinurme G  3.74 

 3.25 3.55 3.55 3.26 2.96 3.74 
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